52
CO
U
PLIN
G
S
Rigid Couplings STK
No backlashHigh torqueHigh stiffness

STK-19 310 80 17.2 7.7
STK-20 330 100 17.2 7.7
STK-25 380 110 17.2 7.7
STK-30 450 140 17.2 7.7
STK-40 1200 350 42.0 18.7
STK-50 1900 580 83.4 37.1
Dimensions
How to Place an
Order
Model Di Da L R C
Sliced (one-piece)
C
Split (two-piece)
STK-6 6 18 30 20 4-M3 8-M3
STK-8 8 24 35 24.4 4-M3 8-M3
STK-10 10 29 45 30.9 4-M4 8-M4
STK-12 12 29 45 31.8 4-M4 8-M4
STK-14 14 34 50 38.6 4-M5 8-M5
STK-15 15 34 50 39 4-M5 8-M5
STK-16 16 34 50 39.4 4-M5 8-M5
STK-17 17 34 50 39.4 4-M5 8-M5
STK-19 19 42 65 46.6 4-M6 8-M6
STK-20 20 42 65 47.1 4-M6 8-M6
STK-25 25 45 75 50.6 4-M6 8-M6
STK-30 30 53 83 57.7 4-M6 8-M6
STK-40 40 77 108 77.4 4-M8 8-M8
STK-50 50 85 124 91.1 4-M10 8-M10
STK 20 GS ST
Size/Bore diameter
Type
 GS : Sliced